Childreh’s Kite Ma_kihg
Weekend Workshop-

Sunday 19 June, 10amor 1pm * 4
Suitable for children ages 5 & over

Spaces limited. - vy = 2

Bookings essential ph 941 7923 -
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(A treasured kite lost to the winds,
brings much joy when found again).
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Christchurch City

Matariki Library Events Schedule pibraries

Matariki celebrates the diversity of life, a celebration of culture, language, spirit and people.

Matariki Story Time
Join us for stories, rhymes, songs, fun and a take home craft activity
pack. Suitable for ages 2-4 years. Sessions are 30 minutes.

Redwood Library
Wednesday 1 June, 10.30am

Bishopdale Library
Friday 3 June, 10.30am

New Brighton Library
Tuesday 7 June, 9.30am

Hornby Library
Wednesday 8 June, 10.15am

Parklands Library
Thursday 9 June, 10.30am

Halswell Library
Friday 10 June, 11.00am

Shirley Library
Tuesday 14 June, 10.30am

South Library
Thursday 16 June, 10.00am

Lyttelton Library
Tuesday 21 June, 11.00am

Diamond Harbour Library
Tuesday 21 June, 2.00pm

Spreydon Library
Friday 24 June, 10.30am

Learning Programmes

These free sessions are available to schools who would like to come
into South Learning Centre for a technology based class lesson on
Matariki. Learn fascinating facts and do a fun online design task
based on traditional weaving patterns.

Bookings Required. No charge. Please phone 9415140

South Learning Centre
Monday 27 June 11 to 12.30pm
Wednesday 29 June 11 to 12.30pm

Nga Kete Wananga-o-Otautahi

Mobile Library at the Marae

The bus will be at Nga Hau e Wha National Marae for this year’s
Matariki Community Evenings. Come down and see the mobile
library - dressed for the occasion and highlighting Maori resources
during Matariki. Bring your library card and borrow on the night.
Not a member? Join up free of charge!

Tuesday 14 June, 5.30 — 7.30pm
Thursday 16 June, 5.30 — 7.30pm
Tuesday 21 June, 5.30 — 7.30pm
Thursday 23 June, 5.30 — 730pm

Parade of Garments
A visual feast of traditional and contemporary Maori garments,
shown by Ranui Ngarimu.

South Library, Sydenham Room
Saturday 4 June, 1.00pm

New Brighton Library
Saturday 11 June, 1.00pm

Display of Cloaks

Come along to our Christchurch City Libraries during this time to
view a collection of contemporary cloaks reflecting on traditions
and values. 4 - 10 June (see website for library opening hours)

Hornby Library

New Brighton Library
Spreydon Library
Bishopdale Library

Short Films
A public screening of a collection of Maori content short films
supplied with courtesy from the New Zealand Film Commission.

South Library, Sydenham Room
Saturday 4 June, 2.00 — 3.00pm
Monday 27 June, 1.00 — 2.00pm

New Brighton Library
Saturday 11 June, 2.00 — 3.00pm

Shirley Library
Friday 24 June, 2.00 - 3.00pm
Saturday 25 June, 2.00 — 3.00pm

Hornby Library
Wednesday 29 June, 2.00 — 3.00pm

All events are free! christchurchcitylibraries.com
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Storytimes, displays, short films
and more throughout June/Pipiri.

christchurchcitylibraries.com Phone 941 7923
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